
Title Name Email Phone

Mayor Dr. Richard W. "Rick" West rwest@cityofchesapeake.net 757-382-6153

Vice Mayor John de Triquet jdetriquet@cityofchesapeake.net 757-382-6153

Council Member C. Jeff Bunn jbunn1@cityofchesapeake.net 757-382-6151

Council Member Amanda Newins anewins@cityofchesapeake.net 757-382-6151

Council Member S. Z. "Debbie" Ritter dritter@cityofchesapeake.net
757-382-6948   757-
482-4242

Council Member Dr. Ella P. Ward eward@cityofchesapeake.net
757-382-6950   757-
468-6843

Council Member Daniel W. Whitaker dwhitaker@cityofchesapeake.net 757-382-6151

Council Member Patricia King  pking@cityofchesapeake.net 757-382-6153

Council Member Les Smith lessmith@cityofchesapeake.net 757-382-6153
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